2” THREADED STYLE ILBP
PROPORTIONING MODULES
WITH CHECK VALVE
NPR180
Approvals: UL, ULC
	 Zone Specific Foam Proportioning Device
	 Seawater Compatible
	 Proportioning Range 30- 180 GPM (114-681 LPM)

24hr RED ALERT® : 610-363-1400  •  Fax: 610-431-7084
ORDERING INFORMATION
Weight Shipping
Size % Part # Model # 	 LBS	 KGS 	 FT3	 M3
2 2% 1233-9047-7 2BTC2-Hi-Ex 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 3% 1233-9047-0 2BTC3-P 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 3% 1233-9047-1 2BTC3-A 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 3% 1233-9047-2 2BTC3-U 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 3% 1233-9047-3 2BTC3-UG 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 6% 1233-9047-4 2BTC6-A 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 6% 1233-9047-5 2BTC6-U 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 6% 1233-9047-6 2BTC6-UCG6 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 3% 1233-9047-8 2BTC3-UGRN 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 2% 1233-9057-7 2BTC2-Hi-Ex-MOR 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 3% 1233-9057-0 2BTC3-P-MOR 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 3% 1233-9057-1 2BTC3-A-MOR 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 3% 1233-9057-2  2BTC3-U-MOR 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 3% 1233-9057-3 2BTC3-UG-MOR 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 6% 1233-9057-4 2BTC6-A-MOR 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 6% 1233-9057-5 2BTC6-U-MOR 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 6% 1233-9057-6 2BTC6-UCG6-MOR 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
2 3% 1233-9057-8 2BTC3-UGRN-MOR 75 34.1 6.2 0.18
Controller Pipe Size
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Material of Construction - “B” Brass
Ratio Controller Style - “T” Threaded
“C” Integral Check Valve Model
Percent Proportioning
2 B T C 3 UGRN MOR
Manual Override
Foam Concentrate
- UGRN - Universal Green
- UG - Universal Gold
- U - Universal
- A - AFFF
- P - Protein
- Hi-Ex - High Expansion
Page 4 of 4               	 09/24  NPR180 (Rev J)